
WOMEN 105.0 RESULTS

Women 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 95.0 0

2 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 95.0 0

3 Breanne Peters Smoky Valley High School 99.0 90.0 0

4 Paetyn Parks Caney Valley 101.3 85.0 0

5 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 97.6 75.0 0

6 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 100.0 70.0 0

7 Callie Murcko Iola High School 105.0 70.0 0

8 Tatum  Wells Scott City 94.8 0 0

9 Hannah  Banks Russell Broncos 104.8 0 0

Women 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Paetyn Parks Caney Valley 101.3 180.0 0

2 Hannah  Banks Russell Broncos 104.8 180.0 0

3 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 175.0 0

4 Breanne Peters Smoky Valley High School 99.0 160.0 0

5 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 135.0 0

6 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 100.0 130.0 0

7 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 97.6 115.0 0

8 Tatum  Wells Scott City 94.8 0 0

9 Callie Murcko Iola High School 105.0 0 0

Women 105.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Breanne Peters Smoky Valley High School 99.0 130.0 0

2 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 130.0 0

3 Hannah  Banks Russell Broncos 104.8 125.0 0

4 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 100.0 0

5 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 97.6 95.0 0

6 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 100.0 85.0 0

7 Paetyn Parks Caney Valley 101.3 85.0 0

8 Callie Murcko Iola High School 105.0 85.0 0

9 Tatum  Wells Scott City 94.8 75.0 0

Women 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 400.0 10

2 Breanne Peters Smoky Valley High School 99.0 380.0 8

3 Paetyn Parks Caney Valley 101.3 350.0 6

4 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 330.0 4

5 Hannah  Banks Russell Broncos 104.8 305.0 2

6 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 97.6 285.0 1

7 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 100.0 285.0 0

8 Callie Murcko Iola High School 105.0 155.0 0

9 Tatum  Wells Scott City 94.8 75.0 0


